Representative Town Meeting Calendar

2017 - 2018
Rules Committee Full RTM
Room 119 2017 Auditorium
Monday November 13 - Annual Meeting
Monday November 20 Monday November 27 - Organization Meeting
Committee Assignments
State of Town Agenda
Monday December 11 - State of the Town
2018
Monday January 8 Monday January 22 - Regular
Monday February 12 Monday February 26 - Regular
Monday March 5 Monday March 19 - Regular
Monday April 2 Monday April 16 - Regular
Monday April 23 Monday May 7 - Budget
TUESDAY May 29 Monday June 11 - Regular
Monday September 10 Monday September 24 - Regular
TUESDAY October 9 Monday October 22 - Regular
Monday November 12 - Annual Meeting
Monday November 19 Room 213 Monday November 26 - Organization Meeting
Committee Assignments
State of the Town Agenda
Monday December 10 - State of the Town

RTM meetings are at 8:00 P.M. on Monday nights.

RTM meetings are in the Town Hall Auditorium.

Rules Committee meetings are scheduled to precede and set the agenda for the RTM.
Rules Committee meetings are at 7:30pm
Darien schools are closed Feb. 19-23 and April 9-13.




